Tee Time
7:20

7:30

7:40

7:50

8:00

8:10

8:20

8:30

8:40

Division 6-B Boys 14-15
Wednesday, June 21, 2023 Westview Golf Course
Hole 1, Blue Tees

First Name
Harper

Hugh

Logan

Parker
Issa
Ryan

Hunter
Booth
Wade

Cooper
Brody
Ethan

Sam
Corban
Gavin

Andrew
Kashton
Owen

Antonio
Beau
Braden

Zach
Alex
Coen

Mason
Cori
Jack

Last Name
Hough
Ascher
Lansing

McDermott
Geisendorfer
McNett

St. Clair
Hayes
VanKirk

Toalson
Rader
Mottert

Wilda
Thomas
Schreurs

Kuykendall
Wilson
Coniaris

Gutierrez
Eftink
Hayes

Hull
Kuykendall
Pennington

Smyser
Lee
Coulter

Pairing

City

Quincy
Clarendon Hills
Ursa

Bloomington

Quincy
Libertyville

Quincy
Frederick
Phoenix

Eldon
Eldon
Wentzville

Western Springs
Poplar Bluff
Washington

Charleston
Yorkville
Glen Ellyn

Schaumburg

Quincy
Gridley

Eldon
Charleston
Effingham

Cordova

Buffalo Grove
Peoria
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State

1st Rd
100
99
93

92
92
92

82
82
81

80
80
79

79
78
78

78
77
76

75
75
75

74
74
74

73
71
70



